
Quadri M100J80

Limagrain UK, Rothwell, Market Rasen, Lincolnshire, LN7 6DT
Tel: 01472 371471            Email: enquiries@limagrain.co.uk
www.lgseeds.co.uk  	    @LGSeedsUK @LGSeedsUK

Ambassador
BREEDERS REFERENCE: LE16/319  TRIAL STATUS: Recommended UK

TRIED AND TESTED VARIETY ON FARM, OFFERING HIGH YIELDS AND     
FANTASTIC VIGOUR  

KEY STRENGTHS
Very good autumn and spring vigour

..............
Wide sowing window offers flexibility on farm 

..............
Fully loaded hybrid N-Flex, RLM7+, POSH, TuYV

..............
N-Flex offers yield security associated with sub-optimal Nitrogen

..............
Robust hybrid with proven performance across seasons and regions both in trial and on farm 

FU
LL

Y 
LO

AD
ED

 H
YB

RI
D

Data from the AHDB Oilseed Rape Recommended List 2023/24. On the 1-9 scales, high figures 
indicate that a variety shows the character to a high degree (e.g. high resistance). [ ] = limited data. 
Agronomic features marked with * are breeders perspective.

102

103

95

  
 

[8]

8

145

7

5

-

45.2

77

Gross Output

UK

East / West

North

Agronomic  
Characteristics

Lodging Resistance

Stem Stiffness

Plant Height (cm)

Earliness of Flowering

Earliness of Maturity

Pod Shatter Resistance

Oil Content  
(@ 9% Moisture)

105

105

103

  
 

8

9

148

7

6

R

44.8

Ambassador

106

106

103

  
 

[8]

8

150

7

5

-

44.5

Murray

104

104

102

  
 

[8]

8

159

5

5

-

45.7

PT303 Dart



Quadri M100J80

Limagrain UK, Rothwell, Market Rasen, Lincolnshire, LN7 6DT
Tel: 01472 371471            Email: enquiries@limagrain.co.uk
www.lgseeds.co.uk  	    @LGSeedsUK @LGSeedsUK

Ambassador
BREEDERS REFERENCE: LE16/319  TRIAL STATUS: Recommended UK

TRIED AND TESTED VARIETY ON FARM, OFFERING HIGH YIELDS AND     
FANTASTIC VIGOUR  

AGRONOMIC PROFILE

SOWING WINDOW

FU
LL

Y 
LO

AD
ED

 H
YB

RI
D

Ambassador remains one of the highest yielding varieties on the 2023/24 Recommended list and 
demonstrated this performance across all regions of the UK. Ambassador is a fully loaded hybrid 
with TuYV and Pod Shatter traits which have proven their value on farm across several years. 

 	 June	 July	 August	 September	 October

Recommended Sowing Period
Potential Sowing Period depending on seasonal conditions

Data from the AHDB Oilseed Rape Recommended List 2023/2024. On the 1-9 scales, high figures indicate that a variety shows the character to a high 
degree (e.g. high resistance). [ ] = limited data. Agronomic features marked with * are breeders perspective.


