

AMBASSADOR



TRIED AND TESTED VARIETY ON FARM, OFFERING HIGH YIELDS AND **FANTASTIC VIGOUR**

KEY STRENGTHS

Very good autumn and spring vigour

Wide sowing window offers flexibility on farm

Fully loaded hybrid N-Flex, RLM7+, POSH, TuYV

N-Flex offers yield security associated with sub-optimal Nitrogen

Robust hybrid with proven performance across seasons and regions both in trial and on farm













	AMBASSADOR	Murray	PT303	Dart
Gross Output				
UK	105	106	104	102
East / West	105	106	104	103
North	103	103	102	95
Agronomic Characteristics				
Lodging Resistance	8	[8]	[8]	[8]
Stem Stiffness	9	8	8	8
Plant Height (cm)	148	150	159	145
Earliness of Flowering	7	7	5	7
Earliness of Maturity	6	5	5	5
Pod Shatter Resistance	R	-	-	-
Oil Content (@ 9% Moisture)	44.8	44.5	45.7	45.2

Data from the AHDB Oilseed Rape Recommended List 2023/24. On the 1-9 scales, high figures indicate that a variety shows the character to a high degree (e.g. high resistance). [] = limited data. Agronomic features marked with * are breeders perspective.













AMBASSADOR



BREEDERS REFERENCE: LE16/319 TRIAL STATUS: RECOMMENDED UK

TRIED AND TESTED VARIETY ON FARM, OFFERING HIGH YIELDS AND FANTASTIC VIGOUR

AGRONOMIC PROFILE Agronomic Profile Stem Canker **Light Leaf Spot** 6.8 Earliness of maturity 6 Earliness of flowering 7 Stem stiffness 9 Lodging 8 Autumn Vigour* 8 Spring Vigour* 6 10 Data from the AHDB Oilseed Rape Recommended List 2023/2024. On the 1-9 scales, high figures indicate that a variety shows the character to a high degree (e.g. high resistance). [] = limited data. Agronomic features marked with * are breeders perspective. **SOWING WINDOW** June July **August** September October **Recommended Sowing Period** Potential Sowing Period depending on seasonal conditions Ambassador remains one of the highest yielding varieties on the 2023/24 Recommended list and demonstrated this performance across all regions of the UK. Ambassador is a fully loaded hybrid with TuYV and Pod Shatter traits which have proven their value on farm across several years.







